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Department Contact Phone Email Get started by… First-course recommendation 

Anthropology Bonnie Clark (303) 871-2406 Bonnie.Clark@du.edu  Click here to make an appointment ANTH 1010 

Arabic 
Maha Foster (303) 871-7464 maha.foster@du.edu  Click here for all our advising 

information! 

1001 or placement test 
Office of Languages, Literatures, and Cultures (303) 871-2662 llandc@du.edu   

Art and Art History 

Art: Jason Kellermeyer (303) 871-3255 jason.kellermeyer@du.edu  
Click here to email! ARTS 1100, ARTS 1200, ARTS 1250 

Art History: Jason Kellermeyer (Fall 2022) (303) 871-3255 jason.kellermeyer@du.edu  Click here to email!  

ARTH 2801 
Art History: Scott Montgomery (Winter/Spring 2023) (303) 871-3272 scott.montgomery@du.edu  Click here to email! 

Asian Studies Hilary Smith (303) 871-2953 hilary.smith@du.edu 
Click here to email!  

CHIN 1001, JAPN 1001, or 
placement test 

Biological Sciences Biology Advising   biology.advising@du.edu 
Click here to email!   BIOL 1011 & 1021 Lab 

Business Daniels Undergraduate Programs (303) 871-6910 daniels.undergrad@du.edu 
Click here to make an appointment* BUS 1440 

Chemistry & Biochemistry Brian Majestic (303) 871-2986 brian.majestic@du.edu 
Click here to email! CHEM 1010 and CHEM 1240 

Chinese 
Ping Qiu (303) 871-2396 Ping.qiu@du.edu    Click here for all our advising 

information! 

1001 or placement test 
Office of Languages, Literatures, and Cultures (303) 871-2662 llandc@du.edu   

Communication Studies Joshua Hanan (303) 871-2385 joshua.hanan@du.edu 
Click here to email! COMN 1210 

Computer Science Meredith Corley (303) 871-2458 Meredith.Corley@du.edu 
Click here to email! 

COMP 1101 (Non-Majors) 
COMP 1351 & COMP 1201 (Majors 
& Minors) 

Criminology Scott Phillips (303) 871-2059 Scott.Phillips@du.edu 
Click here to email! SOCI 1810 or CRIM 2250 

Critical Race & Ethnic Studies 
Minor Lisa Martinez  (303) 871-2994 Lisa.Martinez@du.edu Click here to email!  

Economics Markus Schneider (303) 871-2146 markus.schneider@du.edu 
Click here to make an appointment* ECON 1020 

Emergent Digital Practices 
Timothy Weaver (Undergraduate Director) (303) 871-3279 Timothy.Weaver@du.edu  

Click here to email! EDPX 2000, 2100, 2300, 2400 
Dorian Weissman (Program Assistant) (303) 871-7716 dorian.weissman@du.edu  

Electrical and Computer 
Engineering 

Computer Engineering: Goncalo Fernandes 
Pereira Martins (303) 871-7707 goncalo.martins@du.edu Click here for all our advising 

information! 

ENGR 1611 
Electrical Engineering: David Gao (303) 871-3570 david.gao@du.edu 

English Maik Nwosu  (303) 871-2879 Maik.Nwosu@du.edu Click here to email! ENGL 1010 or 1000 

Environmental Science Michael Kerwin (303) 871-7513 mkerwin@du.edu Click here to email!   

Fine Art Jason Kellermeyer (303) 871-3255 jason.kellermeyer@du.edu  
Click here to email! ARTS 1100, ARTS 1200, ARTS 1250 

French and Francophone Studies 

Last Name A-F: Jennifer Pap (303) 871-2603 Jennifer.Pap@du.edu 

Click here for all our advising 
information! 

1001 or placement test 
Last Name G-M: James Gilroy (303) 871-2188 james.gilroy@du.edu 

Last Name N-Z: Moustapha Ly (303) 871-2110 mamadou.ly@du.edu 

Office of Languages, Literatures, and Cultures (303) 871-2662 llandc@du.edu   
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Game Development Chris Gauthier Dickey (303) 871-3318 Chris.GauthierDickey@du.edu  Click here to email! COMP 1351 & COMP 1201 

Gender and Women's Studies Lindsey Feitz (303) 871-2646 lindsey.feitz@du.edu 
Click here to email! GWST 1112, GWST 2710 

Geographic Information Science Rebecca Powell (303) 871-2667 rebecca.l.powell@du.edu Click here to email! GEOG 2100 

Geography Erika Trigoso  (303) 871-3936 erika.trigoso@du.edu 
Click here to email!  GEOG 1410 

Geology Michael Kerwin (303) 871-3998 mkerwin@du.edu 
Click here to email!   

German 

Wilfried Wilms (Fall 2022) (303) 871-2173 wilfried.wilms@du.edu  
Click here for all our advising 
information! 

1001 or placement test Gabi Kathoefer (Winter & Spring 2023) (303) 871-2178 gabi.kathoefer@du.edu 

Office of Languages, Literatures, and Cultures (303) 871-2662 llandc@du.edu   

Hebrew 
Michal Lev (303) 871-2343 Michal.Lev@du.edu  Click here for all our advising 

information! 

1001 or placement test 
Office of Languages, Literatures, and Cultures (303) 871-2662 llandc@du.edu   

History Jonathan Sciarcon (303) 871 -2954 jonathan.sciarcon@du.edu 
Click here to email! Any HIST 1XXX or 2XXX 

Hospitality Management Lauren Sepulveda (303) 871-4427 lauren.sepulveda@du.edu 
Click here to make an appointment* HOSP 1100 

Human Health Science & Systems 
Minor Nancy Lorenzon (303) 871-2871 nancy.lorenzon@du.edu 

Click here to email!   

Integrated Science Biology Advising   biology.advising@du.edu 
Click here to email!    

International Studies 
Tara Boyle (303) 871-4476 tara.boyle@du.edu Click here for all our advising 

information! 

INTS 1500 or INTS 1700 
Madi Wickett & Shahana Mushtaq (303) 871-6451 baints@du.edu 

Italian 
Angelo Castagnino (303) 871-2257 angelo.castagnino@du.edu Click here for all our advising 

information! 

1001 or placement test 
Office of Languages, Literatures, and Cultures (303) 871-2662 llandc@du.edu   

Japanese 
Orna Shaughnessy (303) 871-2554 orna.shaughnessy@du.edu Click here for all our advising 

information! 

1001 or placement test 
Office of Languages, Literatures, and Cultures (303) 871-2662 llandc@du.edu   

Judaic Studies Minor Adam Rovner (303) 871-2861 adam.rovner@du.edu 
Click here to email!   

Kinesiology & Sport Studies Minor Brian Gearity (303) 871-4027 Brian.Gearity@du.edu  Click here to email! KINE 2000 
Languages, Literatures and 
Cultures General Inquiries  (303) 871-2662 LLandC@du.edu 

Click here to email!   

Latin Minor 
Victor Castellani (303) 871-2022 vcastell@du.edu Click here for all our advising 

information! 

1001 or placement test 
Office of Languages, Literatures, and Cultures (303) 871-2662 llandc@du.edu   

Leadership Minor (PLP & ROTC) Paul Kosempel (303) 871-3528 paul.kosempel@du.edu 
Click here to email!    

Leadership Minor (CWC) Linda Olson (303) 871-2159 linda.olson@du.edu 
Click here to email!   

Legal Studies Minor  Bruce Klaw (303) 871-3247 Bruce.Klaw@du.edu  Click here to email! LGST 2000 

Mathematics Ronnie Pavlov (303) 871-4001 Ronald.pavlov@du.edu  Click here for all our advising 
information! 

MATH 1951, MATH 1952, MATH 
1953 

Mechanical Engineering Breigh Roszelle (303) 871-2328 Breigh.Roszelle@du.edu Click here to email! ENG 1611 (and others) 
Media, Film, and Journalism 
Studies Sheila Schroeder (303)-871-4701 sheila.schroeder@du.edu 

Click here to email! 

MFJS 2210, MFJS 2000, MFJS 2280, 
MFJS 2290, MFJS 2220 

Music Kelsey Smith (303) 871-6404 Kelsey.Smith306@du.edu  Click here to email! Any ensemble 

Music for Non-Majors, please see:        Click here for more information   
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Philosophy Candace Upton (303) 871-2761 candace.upton@du.edu 

Click here for all our advising 
information! 

Any logic course 

Physics and Astronomy 
Davor Balzar (303) 871-2137 balzar@du.edu 

Click here to email! 

PHYS 1200 
Jennifer Hoffman (303) 871-2268 Jennifer.Hoffman@du.edu  Click here to email! 

Political Science 
Departmental Email (303) 871-2743 polisci@du.edu Click here for all our advising 

information! 

PLSC 1000, PLSC 1110, PLSC 1610, 
PSLC 1810 Darlene Squires  (303) 871-2743 darlene.squires@du.edu 

Psychology Psychology Academic Advising (303) 871-2478 psychadvising@du.edu 

Click here for all our advising 
information! 

PSYC 1001 

Public Policy 
Tara Boyle (303)-871-2324 Tara.Boyle@du.edu  Click here for all our advising 

information! 

PPOL 1910 
Madi Wickett & Shahana Mushtaq (303)-871-2324 baints@du.edu 

Real Estate and the Built 
Environment Greg Grauberger (303) 871-3421 ggrauber@du.edu 

Click here for all our advising 
information! 

REAL 1700 

Religious Studies Ben Nourse (303) 871-3539 benjamin.nourse@du.edu 
Click here to email! 

RLGS 3001, 3102, 3203, 3500, 3814, 
3820 

Russian 
Polina Dimova (303) 871-2662 polina.dimova@du.edu Click here for all our advising 

information! 

1001 or placement test 
Office of Languages, Literatures, and Cultures (303) 871-2662 llandc@du.edu   

Sociology Scott Phillips (303) 871-2059 Scott.Phillips@du.edu 
Click here to email! SOCI 1810 

Socio-Legal Studies Randy Wagner (303) 871-6761 randolph.wagner@du.edu 
Click here to email! PLSC 1810 

Spanish 

1000-level Spanish Q's should be directed to: 
Center for World Languages and Cultures (303) 871-4601 cwlc@du.edu  

Click here for all our advising 
information! 

1001 or placement test 

2000-level Spanish Q's should be directed to: 
Kathleen Guerra            (303) 871-2106 kathleen.guerra@du.edu 

Spanish Heritage Program Q’s should be directed 
to: Lina Reznicek-Parrado (303) 871-2161 Lina.Reznicek-Parrado@du.edu  

General Inquiries or Major/Minor Advising (303)-871-2161 SLLCS@du.edu 

Sustainability Minor Hillary Hamann (303) 871-3977 hillary.hamann@du.edu 
Click here to email! GEOG 2500 

Theatre Steven McDonald (303) 871-3827 steven.mcdonald@du.edu 
Click here to email! THEA 1861 

Undeclared/Exploratory  Office of Academic Advising (303) 871-7001 advising@du.edu Click here to make an appointment* CNP 1200 

Urban Studies Dean Saitta (303) 871-2680 dsaitta@du.edu Click here to email!   

Wellness Minor General Inquires  (303) 871-2309 UAP.wellnessminor@du.edu Click here to email!  WELL 1013 
 

*When making an appointment in Inspire, you can most easily search for appointments with one of your assigned advisors, or you can search for advisors by name in a department or program, who are not currently assigned to you. 
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